	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MW
	EUR
	MW
	EUR
	MW
	EUR
	MW
	EUR
	MW
	EUR
	

	
	1-1,99
	178
	11-11,99
	756
	21-21,99
	1256
	31-31,99
	1756
	41-41,99
	2256
	

	
	2-2,99
	267
	12-12,99
	806
	22-22,99
	1306
	32-32,99
	1806
	42-42,99
	2306
	

	
	3-3,99
	356
	13-13,99
	856
	23-23,99
	1356
	33-33,99
	1856
	43-43,99
	2356
	

	
	4-4,99
	406
	14-14,99
	906
	24-24,99
	1406
	34-34,99
	1906
	44-44,99
	2406
	

	
	5-5,99
	456
	15-15,99
	956
	25-25,99
	1456
	35-35,99
	1956
	45-45,99
	2456
	

	
	6-6,99
	506
	16-16,99
	1006
	26-26,99
	1506
	36-36,99
	2006
	46-46,99
	2506
	

	
	7-7,99
	556
	17-17,99
	1056
	27-27,99
	1556
	37-37,99
	2056
	47-47,99
	2556
	

	
	8-8,99
	606
	18-18,99
	1106
	28-28,99
	1606
	38-38,99
	2106
	48-48,99
	2606
	

	
	9-9,99
	656
	19-19,99
	1156
	29-29,99
	1656
	39-39,99
	2156
	49-49,99
	2656
	

	
	10-10,99
	706
	20-20,99
	1206
	30-30,99
	1706
	40-40,99
	2206
	50-50,99
	2706
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